
2024/2025 Term Dates 

2025 Spring Term 

Boarders return Sunday 5 January 2025 

Term begins Monday 6 January 2025 

Half term 
Thursday 13 February 2025 (end of school 

day) to Sunday 23 February 2025 (inclusive) 

Term ends Friday 4 April 2025 (end of the school day) 

2025 Summer Term 

Boarders return Tuesday 22 April 2025 

Term begins Wednesday 23 April 2025 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 5 May 2025 

Half term 
Friday 23 May 2025 (end of school day) to 

Sunday 1 June 2025 (inclusive) 

Year 13 Leavers' Day Thursday 26 June 2025 

Term ends Thursday 3 July 2025 (end of school day) 

 

2024 Autumn Term 

Boarders return Sunday 1 September 2024 

Induction Day for new senior school students Monday 2 September 2024 

Reception to Year 13 - Term begins* Tuesday 3 September 2024 

Half term 
Friday 18 October 2024 (end of school day) to 

Sunday 3 November 2024 (inclusive) 

Term ends Friday 13 December 2024 (end of school day) 


